
November performances – each lasting 60 minutes

Fountain Court
Friday, November 1, 12 p.m. – Wayne Lavengood, Accordion
Monday, November 4, 11 a.m. – ValiAnna Francis, Crystal Singing Bowls
Monday, November 4, 12 p.m. – Michael Martinez, Keyboard
Tuesday, November 5, 12 p.m. – Bard Sherman, Piano
Tuesday, November 5, 2 p.m. – Charles DeWeese, Guitar
Wednesday, November 6, 11 a.m. – Anne Sibley, Vocals
Wednesday, November 6, 12 p.m. – Robert McNamara, Guitar
Thursday, November 7, 10 a.m. – Tamas Marius, Flute
Thursday, November 7, 12 p.m. – Pete Sibley, Guitar/Vocals
Friday, November 8, 12 p.m. – Wayne Lavengood, Accordion
Monday, November 11, 11 a.m. – Rafael Vazquez, Violin
Monday, November 11, 12 p.m. – Michael Martinez, Keyboard
Tuesday, November 12, 1 p.m. – Lynda Jardine, Harp
Tuesday, November 12, 2 p.m. – Charles DeWeese, Guitar
Wednesday, November 13, 7 p.m. – Momo Wang, Violin
Thursday, November 14, 10 a.m. – Tamas Marius, Flute
Thursday, November 14, 12 p.m. – Dr. Ronald Friedman, Flute & Ukulele
Friday, November 15, 12 p.m. – Wayne Lavengood, Accordion
Monday, November 18, 11 a.m. – ValiAnna Francis, Crystal Singing Bowls
Monday, November 18, 12 p.m. – Michael Martinez, Keyboard
Tuesday, November 19, 12 p.m. – Bard Sherman, Piano
Tuesday, November 19, 2 p.m. – Charles DeWeese, Guitar
Wednesday, November 20, 11 a.m. – Anne Sibley, Vocals
Wednesday, November 20, 12 p.m. – Robert McNamara, Guitar
Thursday, November 21, 10 a.m. – Tamas Marius, Flute
Thursday, November 21, 12 p.m. – Pete Sibley, Guitar/Vocals
Friday, November 22, 12 p.m. – Wayne Lavengood, Accordion
Monday, November 25, 12 p.m. – Michael Martinez, Keyboard
Tuesday, November 26, 1 p.m. – Lynda Jardine, Harp
Tuesday, November 26, 2 p.m. – Charles DeWeese, Guitar
Wednesday, November 27, 7 p.m. – Momo Wang, Violin
Thursday, November 28, 10 a.m. – Tamas Marius, Flute
Thursday, November 28, 12 p.m. – Dr. Ronald Friedman, Flute & Ukulele

Westland House
Tuesday, November 5, 1 p.m. – Lynda Jardine, Harp
Wednesday, November 6, 7 p.m. – Momo Wang, Violin
Wednesday, November 13, 11 a.m. – Anne Sibley, Vocals
Wednesday, November 13, 12 p.m. – Robert McNamara, Guitar
Thursday, November 14, 12 p.m. – Pete Sibley, Guitar/Vocals
Monday, November 18, 3 p.m. – Rafael Vazquez, Violin
Tuesday, November 19, 1 p.m. – Lynda Jardine, Harp
Wednesday, November 20, 7 p.m. – Momo Wang, Violin
Wednesday, November 27, 11 a.m. – Anne Sibley, Vocals
Wednesday, November 27, 12 p.m. – Robert McNamara, Guitar
Thursday, November 28, 12 p.m. – Pete Sibley, Guitar/Vocals


